
Black
Code Size

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

2 1/2"

3"

4"

Suitable Conduit
Dimensions (mm)

16,1 x 21,3

21,7 x 26,9

27,3 x 33,7

36,0 x 42,4

41,9 x 48,3

53,1 x 60,3

68,9 x 76,1

80,9 x 88,9

105,3 x 114,3

Suitable Conduit
Wall thickness (mm)

2,65

2,65

3,25

3,25

3,25

3,65

3,65

4,05

4,50

Package
Q’ty (pcs)

500

300

200

100

100

50

25

20

15

PE-G1

PE-G2

PE-G3

PE-G4

PE-G5

PE-G6

PE-G7

PE-G8

PE-G9

Gray
Code

PE-G1.G

PE-G2.G

PE-G3.G

PE-G4.G

PE-G5.G

PE-G6.G

PE-G7.G

PE-G8.G

PE-G9.G

PVC FERRULE (GRAY/BLACK)

PE-G1

MSM

PVC

GRAY - BLACK

It is used to protect cables from burrs at the ends of threaded or threadless galvanized conduits.

RIGID METAL CONDUIT ACCESSORIES – 3

PRODUCT TYPE

PRODUCT CODE

MANUFACTURER

MATERIAL

COLOR

Usage Areas
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CERTIFICATES


