

## RIGID METAL CONDUIT ACCESSORIES - 3

### PRODUCT TYPE

PVC FERRULE (GRAY/BLACK)

### PRODUCT CODE

PE-G1

### MANUFACTURER

MSM

### MATERIAL

PVC

### COLOR

GRAY - BLACK



### CERTIFICATES



Black Code	Gray Code	Size	Suitable Conduit Dimensions (mm)	Suitable Conduit Wall thickness (mm)	Package Q'ty (pcs)
PE-G1	PE-G1.G	1/2"	16,1 x 21,3	2,65	500
PE-G2	PE-G2.G	3/4"	21,7 x 26,9	2,65	300
PE-G3	PE-G3.G	1"	27,3 x 33,7	3,25	200
PE-G4	PE-G4.G	1 1/4"	36,0 x 42,4	3,25	100
PE-G5	PE-G5.G	1 1/2"	41,9 x 48,3	3,25	100
PE-G6	PE-G6.G	2"	53,1 x 60,3	3,65	50
PE-G7	PE-G7.G	2 1/2"	68,9 x 76,1	3,65	25
PE-G8	PE-G8.G	3"	80,9 x 88,9	4,05	20
PE-G9	PE-G9.G	4"	105,3 x 114,3	4,50	15

### Usage Areas

It is used to protect cables from burrs at the ends of threaded or threadless galvanized conduits.